PROJECT:
SCHEDULE: DATE:
PREPARED BY:
NOTES:
COMPOSITE Bethany Series 216
ORDERING GUIDE (Sample: 21615-8LED-4CCT)
DESCRIPTION
The 216 is a complete, versatile option given the array of
applications it can be used in. Subtle, neutral design with clean
trim lines. The top and bottom of the fixture is covered with
translucent white acrylic to allow for subtle wall wash. Use this
damp location wall sconce on your next hotel or multifamily
retrofit
FEATURES
WATTAGE/LUMENS
E26 Medium Base
Family Lens Color BASE COLOR Wattage CCT Options
216 5 - Black
1 - White
E26 - Medium Base
4CCT - Selectable OS - Motion Sensor
• White UV Stabilized Acrylic Lens
• White Aluminum Back Pan
• Composite Decorative Frame
• UL Listed for Damp Locations
• ADA Compliant (Excluding When Options are Added)
• Closed Top/Bottom Design
• Buy American Act Compliant
• 3 Year Warranty (E26 Models)
• 5 Year Warranty (LED Models)
BAA Compliant
sales@inconlighting.com    Ph. 407-323-5630
Rev 6/25            www.inconlighting.com/216
Specifications subject to change without notice
FEATURES
LED
3
Medium
Base
-
• E26 Medium Base (40W Incandescent Max)
• 2 x E26 Medium Base (2 x 40W Incandescent Max)
1 - White
120/277V Integrated LED Systems
• 8W Integrated Selectable CCT LED
• 3000K - 1050lm
• 3500K - 1075lm
• 4000K - 1110lm
• 5000K - 1150lm
8LED - 8 Watt7 - Ultra Chrome
2E26 - 2 x Medium Base
B3 - Battery Backup
ADDITIONAL NOTES
• Adding the B3 Emergency Option removes ADA
compliance and changes UL rating from damp
to dry location only.
OS - Motion Sensor